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Block 11 and 12 Elevations
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1 : 2001 B11 & B12‐North East Elevation

1 : 2002 B11 & B12‐South West Elevation
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Key Plan Material Key

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Selected brick finish

Selected metal cladding

Selected render finish

Selected stone / reconstituted stone finish

Selected metal roofing

Selected windows

Selected frameless curtain wall system

Selected metal louvres

Selected metal railing

Selected metal balcony

11 Selected glass balustrade

12 Selected winter garden system with metal frame

13 Selected metal frame

14 Selected PV Panels

15 Canopy
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